
Deputy Hours and Activity
(since last quarterly report)
Date Day of the Week Time Started Time Ended Total Hours Hours # of Summons # of Warnings # of Arrests Deputy Last Name
3/3/25 Monday 6:00 AM 11:00 AM 5.0 3 1 Sibley
3/4/25 Tuesday 5:00 PM 1:30 AM 8.5 8 2 1 Daw
3/15/25 Saturday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5.0 0 2 Sibley
3/18/25 Tuesday 5:00 PM 11:00 PM 6.0 0 0 Daw
4/3/25 Thursday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5.0 1 1 Sibley
4/4/25 Friday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5.0 5 0 Daw
4/5/25 Saturday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5.0 0 2 Daw
4/6/25 Sunday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5.0 0 3 Daw
4/8/25 Tuesday 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 6.0 6 2 Daw
4/12/25 Saturday 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 5.0 4 0 Daw
4/12/25 Saturday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5.0 1 3 Sibley
4/16/25 Wednesday 3:30 PM 11:30 PM 8.0 16 0 Daw
4/22/25 Tuesday 4:00 PM 10:00 PM 6.0 2 1 Daw
5/3/25 Friday 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 6.0 1 1 Daw
5/6/25 Tuesday 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 5.0 1 1 Daw
5/7/25 Wednesday 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 5.0 3 1 Daw
5/7/25 Wednesday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5.0 0 0 Sibley
5/9/2025 Friday 3:00 PM 11:00 PM 8.0 5 1 Daw
5/11/25 Sunday 4:00 PM 11:00 PM 7.0 6 0 Daw
5/12/25 Monday 9:30 AM 4:30 PM 7.0 4 0 Daw
5/13/25 Tuesday 4:30 PM 11:00 PM 7.0 0 0 Daw
5/14/25 Wednesday 12:40 PM 5:40 PM 5.0 0 1 Daw
5/18/25 Sunday 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 5.0 0 1 Hogge
5/25/25 Sunday 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 5.0 0 2 Hogge

Total of Program: 139.5 66 25 1



Summary Stats

Year Total Shifts # Day Shifts # Evening Shifts # Summons # Warnings # Arrests
2023 42 30 12 37 43 0
2024 114 42 72 199 103 2
2025 44 19 25 106 46 2

# Shifts 2023 2024 2025
Jan 0 8 7
Feb 0 8 13
Mar 0 8 4
Apr 0 7 9
May 0 6 11
Jun 0 9 0
Jul 0 18 0
Aug 0 12 0
Sept 12 17 0
Oct 16 8 0
Nov 6 4 0
Dec 8 9 0

# Summons 2023 2024 2025
Jan 0 5 13
Feb 0 9 27
Mar 0 15 11
Apr 0 15 35
May 0 4 20
Jun 0 26 0
Jul 0 57 0
Aug 0 12 0
Sept 18 31 0
Oct 11 8 0
Nov 6 8 0
Dec 2 9 0

# Warnings 2023 2024 2025
Jan 0 4 9
Feb 0 3 12
Mar 0 13 5
Apr 0 13 12
May 0 2 8
Jun 0 7 0
Jul 0 24 0
Aug 0 9 0
Sept 13 16 0
Oct 21 8 0
Nov 4 2 0
Dec 5 2 0

# Arrests 2023 2024 2025
Jan 0 0 0
Feb 0 0 1
Mar 0 0 1
Apr 0 1 0
May 0 0 0
Jun 0 0 0
Jul 0 1 0
Aug 0 0 0
Sept 0 0 0
Oct 0 0 0
Nov 0 0 0
Dec 0 0 0
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